
Parts Lists & Exploded Views Model 506 (UC Ice Maker)Model 506 (UC Ice Maker)

5-2#3752200 - Revision B - May, 2006

506 CABINET, LINER & DOOR PARTS LIST (Prior to Serial #1181341) 

Ref # Part # Description

1. 758848 Shell

2. 758652 Front, Shell

3. 756330 Door, Inner Bin

4. 819361 Liner, Door

5. 758652 Plug, Hinge

6. 593104 Strip, Tapping

7. 758748 Trim, Door - RS

758748 Trim, Door - LS

8. 593184 Rail, RS

593185 Rail, LS

9. 681459 Screw, 8-32 x 1/2

10. 488437 Screw, Harness - Ground

12. 756350 Liner

13. 758169 Gasket, Bottom

14. 596023 Clamp

15. 758921 Gasket

16. 965173 Screw, 8-32 x 3/8

17. 596807 Grommet

18. 965173 Screw

19. 681542 Nut, 1/4 Hex

20. 758492 Washer, Slotted

21. 758220 Stud

22. 561814 Well, Bin Thermostat

23. 596605 Clip, Panel

24. 756662 Pull, Door

25. 758888 Panel, Exterior

28. 598894 Connector, Hose

29. 585158 Scoop

30. 241428 Screw, #10-32 x 3/,3

31. 681613 Plastic, Washer

32. 758713 Trim, Front Panel

33. 758716 Trim, Front Panel

34. 680930 Thumbscrew, #10-1/2

35. 596715 Well Nut

36. 755677 Trim, Door (lower)

37. 758754 Insulation, Door

38. 681196 Screw

40. 758718 Support, Front Panel

41. 681534 Thumbscrew

43. 758769 Grille, Front Panel

44. 758770 Filler Panel

45. 758771 Panel Inner

46. 758889 Panel, Exterior

47. 488661 Screw

48. 758901 Insert, Handle


	Previous1: 
	main: 
	next page: 
	506UI: 


